
The Course Table AY 2025

Day Period Department Year Term Code Course Title Class Instructor Classroom Note
Mon.1 HT 1 ST1 5500 Destination Studies C (America) GMM Russell Uyeno 2203 Mon.1,Mon.2
Mon.1 HT 1 ST2 5520 StatisticsⅠ GMM Russell Uyeno 2203 Mon.1,Mon.2
Mon.1 HT 1 FT1 5505 Introduction to Hospitality & TourismStudiesⅠ GMM Hidekazu Iwamoto ＊＊ Mon.1,Mon.2,For September enrollment students
Mon.1 HT 1 FT2 5506 Introduction to Hospitality & TourismStudiesⅡ GMM Russell Uyeno ＊＊ Mon.1,Mon.2
Mon.1 HT 2 FT1 5521 StatisticsⅡ GMM Russell Uyeno ＊＊ Mon.1,Mon.2
Mon.1 HT 2 FT2 5509 Events & Meeting Management GMM Hidekazu Iwamoto ＊＊ Mon.1,Mon.2
Mon.2 HT 1 ST1 5500 Destination Studies C (America) GMM Russell Uyeno 2203 Mon.1,Mon.2
Mon.2 HT 1 ST2 5520 StatisticsⅠ GMM Russell Uyeno 2203 Mon.1,Mon.2
Mon.2 HT 1 FT1 5505 Introduction to Hospitality & TourismStudiesⅠ GMM Hidekazu Iwamoto ＊＊ Mon.1,Mon.2
Mon.2 HT 1 FT2 5506 Introduction to Hospitality & TourismStudiesⅡ GMM Russell Uyeno ＊＊ Mon.1,Mon.2
Mon.2 HT 2 ST1・2 8531 Tourism and the Law GMM Narutoshi Yoshida 2505
Mon.2 HT 2 FT1 5521 StatisticsⅡ GMM Russell Uyeno ＊＊ Mon.1,Mon.2
Mon.2 HT 2 FT2 5509 Events & Meeting Management GMM Hidekazu Iwamoto ＊＊ Mon.1,Mon.2
Mon.3 HT 2 ST1 5508 Hotel Business and operations GMM Ryozo Oya 2532 Mon.3,Wed.1
Mon.3 HT 2 ST2 5522 Leadership GMM Ryozo Oya 2532 Mon.3,Wed.1
Mon.3 HT 3 FT1 5524 International Business Relations GMM Ryozo Oya ＊＊ Mon.3,Wed.1
Mon.3 HT 3 FT2 5525 Business Strategy GMM Ryozo Oya ＊＊ Mon.3,Wed.1
Mon.4 HT 1 ST1 5515 Introduction to Management GMM Shiraki Hidenori 2331 Mon.4,Mon.5
Mon.4 HT 1 FT2 5519 Introduction to Economics GMM Ryusuke Oishi ＊＊ Mon.4,Mon.5
Mon.4 HT 2 ST2 5523 Cross Cultural Management GMM Shiraki Hidenori 2331 Mon.4,Mon.5
Mon.4 HT 2 FT1 5510 Tourism Planning and Development GMM Shiraki Hidenori ＊＊ Mon.4,Mon.5

Mon.4 HT 2 FT2 5534 Practicum C（Critical Thinking） GMM Shiraki Hidenori ＊＊ Mon.4,Mon.5

Mon.4 HT 3 FT1 5527 Service Economics GMM Ryusuke Oishi ＊＊ Mon.4,Mon.5
Mon.5 HT 1 ST1 5515 Introduction to Management GMM Shiraki Hidenori 2331 Mon.4,Mon.5
Mon.5 HT 1 FT2 5519 Introduction to Economics GMM Ryusuke Oishi ＊＊ Mon.4,Mon.5
Mon.5 HT 2 ST2 5523 Cross Cultural Management GMM Shiraki Hidenori 2331 Mon.4,Mon.5
Mon.5 HT 2 FT1 5510 Tourism Planning and Development GMM Shiraki Hidenori ＊＊ Mon.4,Mon.5
Mon.5 HT 2 FT2 5534 Practicum C（Critical Thinking） GMM Shiraki Hidenori ＊＊ Mon.4,Mon.5
Mon.5 HT 3 FT1 5527 Service Economics GMM Ryusuke Oishi ＊＊ Mon.4,Mon.5
Tue.1 HT 1 ST1・2 8501 Academic EnglishⅠ GMM Lowenna Johnson 2431
Tue.1 HT 1 FT1・2 8503 Academic EnglishⅡ GMM Lowenna Johnson ＊＊
Tue.2 HT 1 ST1・2 8504 Academic EnglishⅢ GMM Yoshina Ise 2505
Tue.2 HT 1 ST1・2 8509 Advanced English skills A GMM Lowenna Johnson 2431
Tue.2 HT 1 FT1・2 8506 Academic EnglishⅣ GMM Yoshina Ise ＊＊
Tue.2 HT 1 FT1・2 8511 Advanced English skills B GMM Lowenna Johnson ＊＊
Tue.2 HT 2 ST2 5507 Airline Business and operations GMM Toru Mizuno 2333 Tue.2,Wed.4

Tue.2 HT 3 ST2 5533 Practicum A （Product Planning and Sales Promotion） GMM Dean Nakasone Lecture Room1 Tue.2,Thu.2

Tue.3 HT 1 ST1・2 8500 Academic EnglishⅠ GMM Yoshina Ise 2505
Tue.3 HT 1 ST1・2 8505 Academic EnglishⅢ GMM Lowenna Johnson 2431
Tue.3 HT 1 FT1・2 8502 Academic EnglishⅡ GMM Yoshina Ise ＊＊
Tue.3 HT 1 FT1・2 8507 Academic EnglishⅣ GMM Lowenna Johnson ＊＊
Tue.3 HT 3 ST1・2 8544 SeminarⅠ-a GMM Narutoshi Yoshida 2531
Tue.3 HT 3 FT1・2 8545 SeminarⅠ-b GMM Narutoshi Yoshida ＊＊
Tue.3 HT 4 ST1・2 8546 SeminarⅡ-a GMM Narutoshi Yoshida 2531
Tue.3 HT 4 FT1・2 8547 SeminarⅡ-b GMM Narutoshi Yoshida ＊＊
Tue.4 HT 1 ST1・2 8508 Advanced English skills A GMM Yoshina Ise 2505
Tue.4 HT 1 ST2 5502 Destination Studies E(Oceania and the South Pacific) GMM Takehiko Kozue 2506 Tue.4,Tue.5
Tue.4 HT 1 FT1・2 8510 Advanced English skills B GMM Yoshina Ise ＊＊
Tue.5 HT 1 ST1・2 8512 Advanced English skills C GMM Yoshina Ise 2505
Tue.5 HT 1 ST2 5502 Destination Studies E(Oceania and the South Pacific) GMM Takehiko Kozue 2506 Tue.4,Tue.5
Tue.5 HT 1 FT1・2 8513 Advanced English skills D GMM Yoshina Ise ＊＊
Tue.5 HT 1 FT1 5514 Introduction to Marketing GMM Toru Mizuno ＊＊ Tue.5,Wed.5
Tue.5 HT 3 FT2 5526 Services Marketing GMM Toru Mizuno ＊＊ Tue.5,Wed.5
Wed.1 HT 2 ST1 5508 Hotel Business and operations GMM Ryozo Oya 2532 Mon.3,Wed.1
Wed.1 HT 2 ST2 5522 Leadership GMM Ryozo Oya 2532 Mon.3,Wed.1
Wed.1 HT 3 FT1 5524 International Business Relations GMM Ryozo Oya ＊＊ Mon.3,Wed.1
Wed.1 HT 3 FT2 5525 Business Strategy GMM Ryozo Oya ＊＊ Mon.3,Wed.1
Wed.2 HT 1 ST1・2 8522 Japanese E GMM Etsuko Koda 2504
Wed.2 HT 1 ST1 5503 Introduction to Hospitality GMM Nobuki Kiuchi 2632 Wed.2,Fri.2
Wed.2 HT 1 ST2 5513 Introduction to Marketing GMM Toru Mizuno 2632 Wed.2,Thu.2
Wed.2 HT 1 FT1・2 8541 Pre SeminarⅠ-b GMM Narutoshi Yoshida ＊＊
Wed.2 HT 1 FT1 5516 Introduction to Management GMM Nobuki Kiuchi ＊＊ Wed.2,Wed.3
Wed.2 HT 2 FT1 5511 Tourism and the Society GMM Nakano Minoru ＊＊ Wed.2,Thu.2
Wed.2 HT 3 ST2 5529 Risk Management GMM Takehiko Kozue 2333 Wed.2,Wed.3
Wed.2 HT 3 FT2 5528 Human Resource Management GMM Nobuki Kiuchi ＊＊ Wed.2,Fri.2
Wed.3 HT 1 ST1・2 8525 Destination Studies A (Japan) GMM Megumi Uesugi 2334
Wed.3 HT 1 FT1 5516 Introduction to Management GMM Nobuki Kiuchi ＊＊ Wed.2,Wed.3
Wed.3 HT 1 FT1 5517 Principles of Accounting GMM Shiraki Hidenori ＊＊ Wed.3,Wed.4
Wed.3 HT 1 FT2 5518 Principles of Finance GMM Shiraki Hidenori ＊＊ Wed.3,Wed.4
Wed.3 HT 2 FT1・2 8532 Cruise Line Business and Operations GMM Megumi Uesugi ＊＊
Wed.3 HT 3 ST1 5531 Airline Management GMM Toru Mizuno 2333 Wed.3,Thu.2
Wed.3 HT 3 ST2 5529 Risk Management GMM Takehiko Kozue 2333 Wed.2,Wed.3
Wed.4 HT 1 ST2 5504 Introduction to Hospitality & TourismStudiesⅠ GMM Takehiko Kozue 2332 Wed.4,Wed.5
Wed.4 HT 1 FT1・2 8523 Japanese F GMM Yamaguchi Maki ＊＊
Wed.4 HT 1 FT1 5517 Principles of Accounting GMM Shiraki Hidenori ＊＊ Wed.3,Wed.4
Wed.4 HT 1 FT2 5518 Principles of Finance GMM Shiraki Hidenori ＊＊ Wed.3,Wed.4
Wed.4 HT 2 ST2 5507 Airline Business and operations GMM Toru Mizuno 2333 Tue.2,Wed.4
Wed.4 HT 3 ST1 5532 Tourism Business Management GMM Masato Takamatsu 2333 Wed.4,Wed.5
Wed.5 HT 1 ST2 5504 Introduction to Hospitality & TourismStudiesⅠ GMM Takehiko Kozue 2332 Wed.4,Wed.5
Wed.5 HT 1 FT1 5514 Introduction to Marketing GMM Toru Mizuno ＊＊ Tue.5,Wed.5
Wed.5 HT 2 ST1・2 8542 Pre SeminarⅡ-a GMM Nakano Minoru 2504
Wed.5 HT 2 FT1・2 8543 Pre SeminarⅡ-b GMM Nakano Minoru ＊＊
Wed.5 HT 3 ST1 5532 Tourism Business Management GMM Masato Takamatsu 2333 Wed.4,Wed.5
Wed.5 HT 3 FT2 5526 Services Marketing GMM Toru Mizuno ＊＊ Tue.5,Wed.5
Thu.1 HT 1 ST1・2 8539 Pre SeminarⅠ-a GMM Narutoshi Yoshida / Kazumi Miki 2203
Thu.2 HT 1 ST2 5513 Introduction to Marketing GMM Toru Mizuno 2632 Wed.2,Thu.2
Thu.2 HT 1 FT1・2 8533 Introduction to Business Innovation GMM Atsushi Maeda ＊＊
Thu.2 HT 2 FT1 5511 Tourism and the Society GMM Nakano Minoru ＊＊ Wed.2,Thu.2
Thu.2 HT 3 ST1 5531 Airline Management GMM Toru Mizuno 2333 Wed.3,Thu.2
Thu.2 HT 3 ST2 5533 Practicum A （Product Planning and Sales Promotion） GMM Dean Nakasone Lecture Room1 Tue.2,Thu.2
Thu.3 HT 1 ST1・2 8518 Japanese A GMM Lin Miao 2333
Thu.3 HT 1 FT1・2 8519 Japanese B GMM Lin Miao ＊＊
Thu.3 HT 3 ST1・2 8144 Destination Marketing Russell Uyeno 2602
Thu.3 HT 3 FT1・2 8145 Destination Management Russell Uyeno ＊＊
Thu.4 HT 1 ST1・2 8520 Japanese C GMM Lin Miao 2333
Thu.4 HT 1 ST1・2 8534 Logical Thinking GMM Jacob Schere 2433
Thu.4 HT 1 FT1・2 8521 Japanese D GMM Lin Miao ＊＊
Thu.4 HT 3 FT1・2 8536 Hotel Business Management GMM Takako Tateishi ＊＊
Thu.5 HT 1 FT1・2 8540 Pre SeminarⅠ-a GMM Narutoshi Yoshida ＊＊ For September enrollment students
Thu.5 HT 1 ST1・2 8208 Pre SeminarⅠ-b GMM Narutoshi Yoshida 2303 For September enrollment students
Fri.2 HT 1 ST1・2 2020 Basic Studies I GMM Narutoshi Yoshida 2531
Fri.2 HT 1 ST1 5503 Introduction to Hospitality GMM Nobuki Kiuchi 2632 Wed.2,Fri.2
Fri.2 HT 1 FT1・2 8515 Business ChineseⅠ-b (Pre-intermediate) GMM Li Siwei ＊＊
Fri.2 HT 2 ST1・2 8516 Business ChineseⅡ-a (Intermediate) GMM Li Siwei 2432
Fri.2 HT 2 FT1・2 8530 Concierge/Business Networking GMM Kazushi Kawamura ＊＊

Fri.2 HT 3 ST1・2 8537 Practicum B（Destination Studies） GMM Kazushi Kawamura 2507

Fri.2 HT 3 FT2 5528 Human Resource Management GMM Nobuki Kiuchi ＊＊ Wed.2,Fri.2
Fri.3 HT 1 ST1・2 8514 Business ChineseⅠ-a (Elementary) GMM Li Siwei 2432
Fri.3 HT 1 FT1・2 8526 Art and Culture GMM Kazushi Kawamura ＊＊
Fri.3 HT 2 ST1・2 8535 Ethics and Compliance GMM Narutoshi Yoshida 2531
Fri.3 HT 2 FT1・2 8517 Business ChineseⅡ-b(Upper Intermediate) GMM Li Siwei ＊＊
Fri.4 HT 1 ST2 5501 Destination Studies D (Asia) GMM Xiao Zirui 2404 Fri.4,Fri.5
Fri.4 HT 2 FT2 5512 eCommerce GMM Yoshihiro Miwa ＊＊ Fri.4,Fri.5
Fri.5 HT 1 ST2 5501 Destination Studies D (Asia) GMM Xiao Zirui 2404 Fri.4,Fri.5
Fri.5 HT 2 FT2 5512 eCommerce GMM Yoshihiro Miwa ＊＊ Fri.4,Fri.5
Sat.1 HT 1 ST1・2 8524 Japanese Culture GMM Yukie Nobutsune 2305
Sat.1 HT 2 ST2 5530 Distinguished Lectures in Hospitality &Tourism Management A GMM Schlueter Carolin 2303 Sat.1,Sat.2
Sat.2 HT 2 ST2 5530 Distinguished Lectures in Hospitality &Tourism Management A GMM Schlueter Carolin 2303 Sat.1,Sat.2

HT 1 Int. 8527 World Heritage GMM Nikola　Naumov TBA
HT 1 Int. 8528 Destination Studies B (Europe) GMM Nikola　Naumov TBA
HT 2 Int. 8529 Food & Beverage Business and Operations GMM Daniel Chong TBA

HT 2 Int. 8538 Practicum D（Presentation and Debate） GMM Yoshina Ise TBA


